MONTRAIN TRAIL BRASIL- ETAPA MENDES

Relatério Geral - 14 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
14042
14009
14024

14001
14046
14007

14034

Nome
TATIANA MARIANO PEREIRA BRITO
ARACELI REMEDY DE ALMEIDA

JOSILEIDE SANTOS DA SILVA DE
MELLO

ACACIA BRAZ DA SILVA LEAL
ANNE ROSE DO N S DE ANDRADE
ANDREIA DE FARIA SINEIRO

MARIA DA GLORIA DE MELO LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 27/08/2017 as 20:10:40
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Equipe
INDIVIDUAL
CHIVUNK
CORREMA

INDIVIDUAL
IV CLIMA AVENTURA

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

IV CLIMA AVENTURA

Tempo
01:45:32
02:10:18

02:13:25

02:16:00
02:17:33
02:29:12

02:35:44
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